requires any clarification in relation to this they must contact the surveyor or familiarise
themselves with the nature and criteria of this type of report.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS (£300,000)

Valuation (£) and market comments

TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS (£275,000)

Report author: Jennifer Swanson

Company: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27
Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ

Electronically Signed By: Jennifer Swanson

Date of report: 29/10/2025

Seller name(s):

Address line 2: